Saucy shippers

stimulate sales.

(see what we did there?)

INTRODUCING SILVER SPRING PRE-PACKED S

APPLEWOOD HORSERADISH
& SASSY SAUCE

36ct 18-Applewood Horseradish /
18-Sassy Sauce

| v SASSY SAUCE
— s A & WASABI SAUCE
36¢t 18-Sassy Sauce / 18-Wasabi Sauce

SRIRACHA SAUCE
& SASSY SAUCE
36¢t 18-Sriracha Sauce / 18-Sassy Sauce

s §p r:rleu;:‘:' e
Horseradish
Sauce

ADD PIZATE TO SAMDWICHES,
FOAST BEEF AND DIPS.

Wt WL 8,25 oz. (26%)

PERK UP ROAST BEEF SANDWI
SCHAMBLED EGCS AMD BAKED FISH-

HIPPERS.

ur easy-to-assemble pre-packed shippers are designed to stand out
@ and attract customers’ attention. Combined with our specialty sauces
containing unique ingredients such as smoky chipotle peppers, spicy
sriracha peppers and zingy wasabi, these stand-alone displays will help
encourage more products to be placed in shopping carts and baskets.

SRIRACHA SAUCE
36ct Sriracha Sauce

WASABI SAUCE
36ct Wasabi Sauce

SASSY HORSERADISH
SAUCE
36¢t Sassy Horseradish Sauce

'S. ver

Since Spl'ing? 038

Discover recipes and more at
silverspringfoods.com
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2424 ALPINE ROAD
EAU CLAIRE, WI 54703
PHONE: 800.826.7322
FAX: 715.830.9702
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bringing excitement and flavor to the table.”

e Full kosher certification ©
* Great for end cap displays

ITEM
No.

72392

70719

71062

71063

70720

70088

PRODUCT
NAME

Applewood Horseradish
Sassy Horseradish Sauce

Sassy Horseradish Sauce

Sriracha Sauce
Sassy Horseradish Sauce

Sriracha Sauce

Sassy Horseradish Sauce
Wasabi Sauce

Wasabi Sauce

CASE
PACK

18 - Applewood
18 - Sassy Sauce

36 - Sassy Sauce

18 - Sriracha Sauce
18 - Sassy Sauce

36 - Sriracha Sauce

18 - Sassy Sauce
18-Was§1ybi Sauce

36 - Wasabi Sauce

CRAB CAKES WITH

¢ Easy to assemble - 2 minute set up
o Ideal for seafood or meat department cross-merchandising

CASE
WEIGHT

26.79 Ibs

27.00 Ibs

26.29 Ibs

25.58 Ibs

27.00 Ibs

27.00 Ibs

UPC No.

041543 72392 6

04154370719 3

041543 71062 9

041543 71063 6

041543707209

041543 16695 2

GTIN No.

10041543 72392 3

10041543 70719 0

10041543 71062 6

10041543 74106 4

10041543 70720 6

100 41543 16695 9

SPICY SRIRACHA SAU

W hether you're grilling, dipping, spreading or using our sauces as an ingredient in your star recipe, our
ready-to-serve sauces will add a special touch to all of your dishes. We say “we’re in the business of

SHELF LIFE

365 days
365 days
365 days
365 days
365 days

365 days

Pallet Configuration: 6 X 7 = 42 Case Dimensions: D18.88 x W15.88 x H8.25 in. Unit Dimensions: D1.25 x W2.75 x H5.00 in. Case Cube: 1.44 ft.°
Assembled Shipper Dimensions: D13.00 x W18.38 x 40.50 in.



