Saucy shippers stimulate sales.

(see what we did there?)

INTRODUCING SILVER SPRING PRE-PACKED SHIPPERS.

ur easy-to-assemble pre-packed shippers are designed to stand out and attract customers' attention. Combined with our specialty sauces containing unique ingredients such as smoky chipotle peppers, spicy sriracha peppers and zingy wasabi, these stand-alone displays will help encourage more products to be placed in shopping carts and baskets.

APPLEWOOD HORSERADISH & SASSY SAUCE

36ct 18-Applewood Horseradish / 18-Sassy Sauce

SASSY SAUCE & WASABI SAUCE

36ct 18-Sassy Sauce / 18-Wasabi Sauce

SRIRACHA SAUCE & SASSY SAUCE

36ct 18-Sriracha Sauce / 18-Sassy Sauce

SRIRACHA SAUCE

36ct Sriracha Sauce

WASABI SAUCE

36ct Wasabi Sauce

SASSY HORSERADISH SAUCE

36ct Sassy Horseradish Sauce







Discover recipes and more at silverspringfoods.com



2424 ALPINE ROAD EAU CLAIRE, WI 54703 PHONE: 800.826.7322 FAX: 715.830.9702





hether you're grilling, dipping, spreading or using our sauces as an ingredient in your star recipe, our ready-to-serve sauces will add a special touch to all of your dishes. We say "we're in the business of bringing excitement and flavor to the table."

- Full kosher certification ①
- Great for end cap displays

- Easy to assemble 2 minute set up
- Ideal for seafood or meat department cross-merchandising

ITEM No.	PRODUCT NAME	CASE PACK	CASE WEIGHT	UPC No.	GTIN No.	SHELF LIFE
72392	Applewood Horseradish Sassy Horseradish Sauce	18 - Applewood 18 - Sassy Sauce	26.79 lbs	0 41543 72392 6	1 00 41543 72392 3	365 days
70719	Sassy Horseradish Sauce	36 - Sassy Sauce	27.00 lbs	0 41543 70719 3	1 00 41543 70719 0	365 days
71062	Sriracha Sauce Sassy Horseradish Sauce	18 - Sriracha Sauce 18 - Sassy Sauce	26.29 lbs	0 41543 71062 9	1 00 41543 71062 6	365 days
71063	Sriracha Sauce	36 - Sriracha Sauce	25.58 lbs	0 41543 71063 6	1 00 41543 74106 4	365 days
70720	Sassy Horseradish Sauce Wasabi Sauce	18 - Sassy Sauce 18 - Wasabi Sauce	27.00 lbs	0 41543 70720 9	1 00 41543 70720 6	365 days
70088	Wasabi Sauce	36 - Wasabi Sauce	27.00 lbs	0 41543 16695 2	1 00 41543 16695 9	365 days

Pallet Configuration: $6 \times 7 = 42$ Case Dimensions: D18.88 x W15.88 x H8.25 in. Unit Dimensions: D1.25 x W2.75 x H5.00 in. Case Cube: 1.44 ft.³ Assembled Shipper Dimensions: D13.00 x W18.38 x 40.50 in.